Region

Club

Season
Division

Team Name
Team Code
Team Fee
Team Contact

Players

# Name
Davis, Maelyn
Duncan, Lillian
Ernston, Sophie
Harper, Addison
King, Brooks
Monza, Collins
Nicasio, Anna
Price, Cambree
Pruitt, Emma

Scott, Korin

Staff

Name
Moss, Kayla

Sloan, Todd

The person signing this form verifies that:

DOB
09/2013
08/2013
10/2013
07/2013
07/2013
01/2014
12/2013
01/2014
11/2013

09/2013

Title

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Carolina Regional Volleyball

Gaston Galaxy Volleyball Club \
2025 - 2026 Volleyball Season

Girls 12's

Galaxy 12 Kayla

G'I?GALXYK:R
el OFFICIAL ROSTER

Kayla Moss + 7048407696

Credentials: 1= Jr R1, J = Jr Line Judge, S = Jr Scorer, L = Jr Libero Tracker, 2 = Jr R2

Membership # Eligible Credentials 8,
5324528 11/27/25 - 9/1/26 D @ @ @ @
5321122 11/23/25 - 9/1/26 D Davis Duncan Ernston Harper
5314350 1/17/25 - 9/1/26 D
5086273 11/18/25 - 9/1/26 1,J,S. L2 D @ @ @ @
5315111 11/18/25 - 9/1/26 LJ D
5085793 12/15/25 - 9/1/26 D King Monza Nicasio  Price
5314368 1/17/25 - 9/1/26 2,J D
5313843 1/17/25 - 9/1/26 D @ @
5343280 12/15/25 - 9/1/26 D
Pruitt Scott
5347016 12/29/25 - 9/1/26 D
Membership # Eligible Credentials -
3224277 12/29/25 - 9/1/26 D @ @
2886923 11/17/25 - 9/1/26 (] Moss Sloan

1. The above roster information is correct and contains all players and staff who will be participating in the event. All players and staff meet requirements.

2. The team understands it is subject to any and all penalties if this roster does not match the participants attending the event, regardless of who signs this verification.

Signature

Printed 1/2/2026 @ 10:10am

Print name Phone Date

sportsengine



