



Region Carolina Regional Volleyball
Club Gaston Galaxy Volleyball Club
Season 2025 - 2026 Volleyball Season
Division Girls 12's
Team Name Galaxy 12 Kayla
Team Code G12GALXY1CR
Team Fee Paid
Team Contact Kayla Moss • 7048407696



OFFICIAL ROSTER

Players

Credentials: 1 = Jr R1, J = Jr Line Judge, S = Jr Scorer, L = Jr Libero Tracker, 2 = Jr R2

#	Name	DOB	Membership #	Eligible	Credentials	Gender	Icon	Name
	Davis, Maelyn	09/2013	5324528	11/27/25 - 9/1/26		<input type="checkbox"/>		Davis
	Duncan, Lillian	08/2013	5321122	11/23/25 - 9/1/26		<input type="checkbox"/>		Duncan
	Ernston, Sophie	10/2013	5314350	11/17/25 - 9/1/26		<input type="checkbox"/>		Ernston
	Harper, Addison	07/2013	5086273	11/18/25 - 9/1/26	1, J, S, L, 2	<input type="checkbox"/>		Harper
	King, Brooks	07/2013	5315111	11/18/25 - 9/1/26	L, J	<input type="checkbox"/>		King
	Monza, Collins	01/2014	5085793	12/15/25 - 9/1/26		<input type="checkbox"/>		Monza
	Nicasio, Anna	12/2013	5314368	11/17/25 - 9/1/26	2, J	<input type="checkbox"/>		Nicasio
	Price, Cambree	01/2014	5313843	11/17/25 - 9/1/26		<input type="checkbox"/>		Price
	Pruitt, Emma	11/2013	5343280	12/15/25 - 9/1/26		<input type="checkbox"/>		Pruitt
	Scott, Korin	09/2013	5347016	12/29/25 - 9/1/26		<input type="checkbox"/>		Scott

Staff

Name	Title	Membership #	Eligible	Credentials	Gender	Icon	Name
Moss, Kayla	Head Coach	3224277	12/29/25 - 9/1/26		<input type="checkbox"/>		Moss
Sloan, Todd	Assistant Coach	2886923	11/17/25 - 9/1/26		<input type="checkbox"/>		Sloan

The person signing this form verifies that:

1. The above roster information is correct and contains all players and staff who will be participating in the event. All players and staff meet requirements.
2. The team understands it is subject to any and all penalties if this roster does not match the participants attending the event, regardless of who signs this verification.

Signature

Print name

Phone

Date